
                Introduzione agli Algoritmi - Canale 2 - Esame del 3 settembre 2015

Parte 1 Es. 1 Es. 2 Es. 3 Voto
FERRARO GIACOMO 4 7 7 18
LATROFA MICHELE 12 6 8 26
MAGI ALESSIO 3 4 2 insuff
MAKHNOVETSKYYGLIB 0 0 5 insuff
MANCINI LUCA 3 0 7 insuff
MANCINI MATTEO 8 11 1 20
MATIDDI IVANO 0 1 1 insuff
MONGELLI DIAMANTEA 4 8 1 insuff
MONTAGNONI VANESSA 11 10 10 31
NASPI ANDREA 0 2 2 insuff
PACIFICI MATTEO 1 8 1 insuff
PALAIA SANTO 4 4 1 insuff
PANUNZIO MARCO 0 5 1 insuff
PAPPA MASSIMILIANO 2 5 0 insuff
PARISE LORENZO 7 4 1 insuff
PELATI LAURA 3 4 0 insuff
PIETRUCCI FABRIZIO 8 12 0 20
QUATTROCCHI VALERIO 0 7 0 insuff
SALVALAGGIO VALERIO 11 6 3 20
SANTINICCHIA LORENZO 4 1 0 insuff
SCIARRA FRANCESCO 0 4 4 insuff
SENARIGHI STEFANO 4 8 7 19
SERICOLI DAVIDE 4 3 0 insuff
SORCIONI FRANCESCO 4 10 1 insuff

Parte 2 Es. 4 Es. 5 Es. 6 Voto
COSMIN MIHAI 3 5 5 insuff
FERRARO GIACOMO 0 3 10 insuff
LATROFA MICHELE 6 1 6 insuff
MAGI ALESSIO 2 5 2 insuff
MAKHNOVETSKYYGLIB 3 4 2 insuff
MANCINI LUCA 11 8 1 20
MARCOZZI FRANCESCA 9 5 6 20
MATIDDI IVANO 1 0 0 insuff
MAZZUCCHELLI ALESSANDRO 0 8 10 18
MONGELLI DIAMANTEA 12 6 0 18
MONTAGNONI VANESSA 12 7 10 29
MONTINI MARCO 0 1 10 insuff
MOSCATELLI ANDREA 9 12 11 32
PARISE LORENZO 6 2 2 insuff
PICCHIAMI LEONARDO 1 2 7 insuff
PIETRUCCI FABRIZIO 10 12 1 23
RAHMAN SADMAN SAKIB 2 8 3 insuff
SALVALAGGIO VALERIO 6 12 9 27
SANTINICCHIA LORENZO 6 3 4 insuff
SCACCHETTI DANIELE 8 4 2 insuff
SCANCELLA GIORGIA 9 5 6 20
SENARIGHI STEFANO 0 10 12 22
SERICOLI DAVIDE 1 11 11 23
SORCIONI FRANCESCO 3 7 5 insuff
VIOLA VALERIO 0 4 4 insuff


